
Breakfast Brunch Lunch
Served 9am - 12noon Served 9am - 3.15pm Served 12noon - 3.15pm 
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Little Chicks
Served 12noon - 3.15pm 

Luxurious Brunch Crumpet 
Topped with Creamy Garlic Mushrooms, Poached Egg and finished 
with Parmesan and Truffle Oil.

Croissant Benedict
Toasted Croissant, topped with either Butchers Ham or Avocado 
finished with Poached Egg and Hollandaise.

American Style Pancakes
Finished with Crwst Caramel, Chocolate Chips and
Vanilla Ice Cream. 

Breakfast Roll 
(1 filling £5.00, 2 fillings  £6.00 or 3 fillings £7.50)
Bacon, Sausage, Fried Egg, Veggie Sausage, Avocado or Halloumi.

Toast, Crumpet or Croissant
With Sue’s Homemade Jam or Marmalade.

 

Full Welsh Breakfast
Sausage, Bacon, Beans, Fried Egg, Roasted Tomato,
Mushrooms, Savoury Welsh Cake, Sautéed Potatoes and Toast.

Mini Breakfast
Sausage, Bacon, Beans, Fried Egg and Toast.

Veggie Breakfast
Veggie sausage, Mushrooms, Beans, Fried Egg, Roasted Tomato, 
Savoury Welsh Cake, Sautéed Potatoes, Avocado and Toast. 

Banana, Honey and Peanut Butter Porridge

Farm Eggs on Toast (Fried, Poached or Scrambled)
Add Bacon £1.50, Sausage £1.50, Black Pudding £1.50, 
Halloumi £1.50, Beans £1.50, Roasted Tomato £1.50,
Crushed Avocado £2.00 

Bubbleton Breakfast Plate
Warm Croissant, Sliced Ham, Sliced Cheese, Fresh Melon
and a Natural Yoghurt and Granola Pot

All our food is cooked to order - please be 
patient in busy times. Thank you. 

For any allergy or dietary requirements please ask a 
member of staff who will be more than happy to help.

Selection of Homemade Cakes on the counter. 
Please have a look!
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Beans on Toast

Sausage, Beans and Egg on Toast

Macaroni Cheese

Little Farmers Picnic
Ham, Cheese or Jam Sandwich, Grapes, Crisps and 
Carrot and Cucumber Sticks.
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Homemade Soup of the Day
Served with Fresh Artisan Bread and Welsh Butter.

Welsh Rarebit
Tenby Ale, Mustard & Welsh Cheddar on Toast,
finished with Sautéed Mushrooms.
Add Poached Egg: £1

Falafel Wrap
Sweet Potato Falafel, Hummus and Tomato Salsa Wrap.
Add Halloumi: £1.50

Ploughman’s Lunch
Ham, Sausage Roll, local Cheeses, Salad, Pickles,
Grapes and Crusty Bread.

Farmer’s Sandwich
Ham and Turkey sandwich layered with Lettuce, Tomato
and Mayonnaise, served with Coleslaw and Crisps. 

Hazelwell Farm Organic
Steak Sandwich
Steak, Onion, Mushroom and Whole Grain Mustard,
Mayonnaise sandwich, served with Salad, coleslaw and Crisps.

Welsh Cheese, Courgette
and Pepper Relish Sandwich
Served with coleslaw and Crisps.

Honey and Mustard Lentil,
Chickpea and Beetroot Salad
Topped with Feta, Crispy Onions and Sweet Chilli Drizzle.

Warm Satay Chicken or
Vegan Chicken Salad
Crunchy Salad, Crispy Onions, Coleslaw and Satay Sauce.

Vegan Beetroot, Red Onion
and Feta Ravioli
Served with Tomato Sauce and Truffle Oil.

V

V Vgn

V

Vgn

V VgnR

V

V VgnR

£6.95

£9.50

£9.00

£11.00

£9.50

£15.50

£8.50

£9.95

£10.95

£12.50V Vgn

Welsh Tea
Cup of Tea / Coffee, Bara Brith and Welshcake
with Jam and Welsh Butter.
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Coffee Beer

Cider

Americano
Served with Milk on the side.

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Mocha

Babbicino

Hot Chocolate: 

	 Plain

	 Cream and 			 
	 Marshmallows

	 Barti-Spiced Rum

Add Vanilla, Caramel or Hazelnut Syrup
Oat Milk, Soya Milk

Tea 
Choose from tea blends below

English Breakfast 

Classic Earl Grey

Green

Lemongrass & Ginger 

Peppermint

Builders Tea (Takeaway)

Soft Drinks
Please choose from the shop:

Apple Juice

Orange Juice

Coca Cola / Diet Coke

Ginger Beer

Sparkling Lemonade

Raspberry Lemonade

Elderflower Pressé

Still / Sparkling Water

Chocolate flavoured Milk

Ribena Carton

Innocent Fruit Smoothie

Milkshakes
Made with Frozen Yoghurt , Milk and Real Fruit

Strawberry

Chocolate

Banana

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50
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£4.30

£4.30
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£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.00

£4.40
£4.40

Bottle

  £18.00
   

Wine

P lease order & pay at the counter!

Dead Canary IPA  5%  (440ml) - Glamorgan Brewing
Conwy Lager  4.5%  (500ml) - Conwy Brewing
Ffresh Juicy Pale Ale  4.4%  (440ml) - Glamorgan Brewing
Son of a Beach Tropical Pale  4.2%  (440ml) - Tenby Brewing
Hammerhead Westcoast IPA  6%  (440ml) - Tenby Brewing
Beach Lager  4%  (440ml) - Tenby Brewing (gluten free & vegan)
Sea Bass  3.9%  (500ml) - Harbwr Tenby
MV Enterprise  4%  (500ml) - Harbwr Tenby
North Star Amber Ale  4.2%  (500ml) - Harbwr Tenby
Clwb Tropica Non-Alc  0.5%  (330ml) - Tiny Rebel

Orchard Gold  Sweet Cider  4.9%  (500ml)
Black Dragon Dry Cider  6.5%  (500ml)

House White Wine
Sauvignon Blanc

House Red Wine
Shiraz

House Prosecco

For more choice please see our drinks fridge
inside the shop

175ml    250ml     Bottle

£6.50    £7.50   £17.00

175ml    250ml     Bottle

£6.00   £7.50    £17.00

200ml Bottle
         £8.50

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.40

£3.70

£1.30

small / large  £3.00 / £3.20 

small / large  £3.60 / £4.00

small / large  £6.60 / £7.00 

50p
50p

£2.90

£2.90 

£2.90

£2.90 

£2.90

£2.50


