Breakfast

Served 9am - 12noon

Full Welsh Breakfast

Sausage, Bacon, Beans, Fried Egg, Roasted Tomato, Mushrooms, Savoury Welsh Cake, Sautéed Potatoes and Toast.

Mini Breakfast Sausage, Bacon, Beans, Fried Egg and Toast.	£8.00
Veggie Breakfast 👽 📾	£11.00

ge, Mushrooms, Beans, Fried Egg, Roasted Iomato, Savoury Welsh Cake, Sautéed Potatoes, Avocado and Toast.

Banana, Honey and Peanut Butter Porridge £6.50

Farm Eggs on Toast (Fried, Poached or Scrambled) £7.00 Add Bacon £1.50, Sausage £1.50, Black Pudding £1.50, Halloumi £1.50, Beans £1.50, Roasted Tomato £1.50, Crushed Avocado £2.00

Bubbleton Breakfast Plate

Warm Croissant, Sliced Ham, Sliced Cheese, Fresh Melon and a Natural Yoghurt and Granola Pot

£9.00

£11.50

	Little Chicks	633
	Served 12noon - 3.15pm	
Beans on Toa	ıst 👽	£5.00
Sausage, Beans and Egg on Toast		£6.50
Macaroni Ch	ieese V	£6.00
Little Farmer Ham, Cheese or Jar	rs Picnic n Sandwich, Grapes, Crisps and	£6.00

Ham, Cheese or Jam Sandwich, Grapes, Crisps and Carrot and Cucumber Sticks.

Brunch

Served 9am - 3.15pm

-	
Luxurious Brunch Crumpet V £9.50 Topped with Creamy Garlic Mushrooms, Poached Egg and finished with Parmesan and Truffle Oil.	Homemade Soup of the Day V 🐨 £6.95 Served with Fresh Artisan Bread and Welsh Butter.
Croissant Benedict R £9.50 Toasted Croissant, topped with either Butchers Ham or Avocado finished with Poached Egg and Hollandaise.	Welsh Rarebit£9.50Tenby Ale, Mustard & Welsh Cheddar on Toast, finished with Sautéed Mushrooms.Add Poached Egg: £1
American Style Pancakes ♥ £8.50 Finished with Crwst Caramel, Chocolate Chips and Vanilla Ice Cream.	Falafel Wrap v Sweet Potato Falafel, Hummus and Tomato Salsa Wrap.£9.00Add Halloumi: £1.50
Breakfast Roll (1) (1 filling £5.00, 2 fillings £6.00 or 3 fillings £7.50) Bacon, Sausage, Fried Egg, Veggie Sausage, Avocado or Halloumi.	Ploughman's Lunch£11.00Ham, Sausage Roll, local Cheeses, Salad, Pickles, Grapes and Crusty Bread.
Toast, Crumpet or Croissant V £3.50 With Sue's Homemade Jam or Marmalade.	Farmer's Sandwich£9.50Ham and Turkey sandwich layered with Lettuce, Tomato and Mayonnaise, served with Coleslaw and Crisps.
Welsh Tea£5.50Cup of Tea / Coffee, Bara Brith and Welshcakewith Jam and Welsh Butter.	Hazelwell Farm Organic£15.50Steak SandwichSteak, Onion, Mushroom and Whole Grain Mustard, Mayonnaise sandwich, served with Salad, coleslaw and Crisps.
Selection of Homemade Cakes on the counter. Please have a look!	Welsh Cheese, Courgette V £8.50 and Pepper Relish Sandwich Served with coleslaw and Crisps.
All our food is cooked to order - please be patient in busy times. Thank you. For any allergy or dietary requirements please ask a member of staff who will be more than happy to help.	Honey and Mustard Lentil, V Constraints for the second sec
V = Vegetarian Vgn = Vegan VR = Vegetarian on Request	Warm Satay Chicken or Vegan Chicken Salad Crunchy Salad, Crispy Onions, Coleslaw and Satay Sauce.£10.95
VgnR = Vegan on Request	Vegan Beetroot, Red Onion 👽 💿 £12.50 and Feta Ravioli

and Feta Ravioli

Served with Tomato Sauce and Truffle Oil.

Lunch

Served 12noon - 3.15pm



Tenby, Pembrokeshire SA70 7RY • Tel: 01834 501871 • Email: tom@bubbleton.wales • www.bubbleton.wales



Coffee

Americano Served with Milk on the side.	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.50
Latte	£3.50
Flat White	£3.40
Mocha	£3.70
Babbicino	£1.30
Hot Chocolate:	
Plain	small / large £3.00 / £3.20
Cream and Marshmallows	small / large £3.60 / £4.00
Barti-Spiced Rum	small / large £6.60 / £7.00
Add Vanilla, Caramel or Hazeln	ut Syrup 50p

Add Vanilla, Caramel or Hazelnut Syrup Oat Milk, Soya Milk

> Tea Choose from tea blends below

50p

English Breakfast	£2.90
Classic Earl Grey	£2.90
Green	£2.90
Lemongrass & Ginger	£2.90
Peppermint	£2.90
Builders Tea (Takeaway)	£2.50

Diago chaosa from the chan

Please choose from the shop:			
Apple Juice	£2.50		
Orange Juice	£2.50		
Coca Cola / Diet Coke	£2.50		
Ginger Beer	£2.50		
Sparkling Lemonade	£2.50		
Raspberry Lemonade	£2.50		
Elderflower Pressé	£2.50		
Still / Sparkling Water	£1.50		
Chocolate flavoured Milk	£1.50		
Ribena Carton	£1.50		
Innocent Fruit Smoothie	£2.00		

Milkshakes

Made with Frozen Yoghurt, Milk and Real Fruit Strawberry £4.30 Chocolate £4.30

Banana



Beer

Dead Canary IPA 5% (440ml) - Glamorgan Brewing	£4.40
Conwy Lager 4.5% (500ml) - Conwy Brewing	£4.40
Ffresh Juicy Pale Ale 4.4% (440ml) - Glamorgan Brewing	£4.40
Son of a Beach Tropical Pale 4.2% (440ml) - Tenby Brewin	lg £4.80
Hammerhead Westcoast IPA 6% (440ml) - Tenby Brewing	£4.80
Beach Lager 4% (440ml) - Tenby Brewing (gluten free & v	regan) £4.80
Sea Bass 3.9% (500ml) - Harbwr Tenby	£4.50
MV Enterprise 4% (500ml) - Harbwr Tenby	£4.50
North Star Amber Ale 4.2% (500ml) - Harbwr Tenby	£4.50
Clwb Tropica Non-Alc 0.5% (330ml) - Tiny Rebel	£3.00

Cider

Orchard Gold Sweet Cider 4.9% (500ml)	£4.40
Black Dragon Dry Cider 6.5% (500ml)	£4.40

Wine

	175ml	250ml	Bottle	
House White Wine	£6.50	£7.50	£17.00	
Sauvignon Blanc				
	175ml	250ml	Bottle	
House Red Wine	£6.00	£7.50	£17.00	
Shiraz				

House Prosecco

£4.30

Bottle 200ml Bottle £18.00 £8.50

For more choice please see our drinks fridge inside the shop

Please order & pay at the counter!

BUBBLETON FARM SHOP & FARM KITCHEN